ENDURO ION CUP DEEBIKE Libertas 2016

Generale
ASD Deep Bike
Genova, 13/03/16
GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA: PS1 - FRECCIA ROSSA

(o)
ﬁC,ICienova

POS

©CoO~NOOUDWN P

NUM LICENZA

932411C
713255B
A021786

7805392

AM39339

812685P
922973M

A059950

A078402

A023179

7805391

a080670

A087711

A078392

A080665
01W2108

A083665

N7805115

A080666
AM39351
A078418
7805116

AO03060

A075480

7805085

a076646

7851132

A020261

AO79510

CONCORRENTE

CARRARA Maurizio
GIANBRUNI Enrico

MAGNIANO Andrea

CADEI Luca

MARCUZZ Alessandro
REZZANO Filippo

PRUNI William
BELCASTRO Filippo
SABATINI Ruggero
OLIVIERI Daniele
GANDINO Matteo

DE PONTI Francesco

ESPOSITO Biagio
ZANARDI Matteo
CASTAGNARO Andrea
CAPURRO Matteo
RAININI Giorgio
CARPI Andrea
DOMAINE Francois

ROLLERO Mauro
DEMARTE Maurizio
RIZZOGLIO Luca
VALLE Luca

COMELLI Maurizio
IACCHERI Carlo

PERETTI Luca
CANEPA Giovanni
RISSO Sergio
CLIMAN Daniele

ROSSI lacopo
LAURIA Gabriele

FONTANA Matteo
TRONCHINI Alberto
TIMOSSI Lorenzo
DONDERO Federico
STAN Radu

FLAVIO Vincenzo
CABRINI Matteo
PARODI Claudio
BOZZONI Carlo
CAPPELLIN Stefano
MACCIO Federico
POLLERI Andrea
PILIA Federico

PIAGGIO Gianfranco

CLs

AN MOTOCLUB

81
92
95
87
98
96
I
79

MOTO CAT REG

TEAM SCOUT NUKEPROOF
TRIBE TEAM
BIKE LAB RACING

S.C. DEIVESE

| BRIC ALESSANDRIA
PONENTE OUTDOOR

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
TEAM FIGHT VIELLE

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION

S.C. DEIVESE

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
BIKAPPA BIKES

BIKAPPA BIKES

S.C. DEIVESE

S.C. DEIVESE

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
TRACCE TEAM

CICLO PRELI
BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION

BIKE TEAM DIAVOLI SARR
BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
Q. RACING TEAM

BIKAPPA BIKES
0651152
CICLISTICA DEIVESE

PONENTE OUTDOOR

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
| BRIC ALESSANDRIA

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
S.C. DEIVESE

TEAM BIKE OCLOCK OVER

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION

HBM RACING TEAM
SCIACCABRATTA MTB TEAM
BIKE O'CLOCK

BIKAPPA BIKES

VELO CLUB OLMO
BIKAPPA BIKES
TEAM FIGHT VIELLE

BIKE O'CLOCK
CICLO PRELI

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION

NETTO DIST.
2'18.57
2'21.65 3.08
222,76 4.19
223.21 4.64
2'25.10 6.53
225.33 6.76
2'27.02 8.45
2'27.88 9.31
2'28.91 10.34
2'29.41 10.84
2'30.26 11.69
2'31.87 13.30
2'31.89 13.32
2'32.28 13.71
2'32.52 13.95
2'33.08 14.51
234.31 15.74
2'34.87 16.30
2'35.75 17.18
2'36.01 17.44
2'36.46 17.89
2'37.07 18.50
2'37.92 19.35
2'38.33 19.76
2'41.06 22.49
2'41.66 23.09
2'41.94 23.37
2'42.13 23.56
2'42.50 23.93
242,75 24.18
2'43.58 25.01
2'44.33 25.76
2'45.33 26.76
2'45.80 27.23
2'46.17 27.60
246.34 27.77
2'47.49 28.92
2'47.60 29.03
2'49.00 30.43
2'49.21 30.64
2'49.42 30.85
2'50.13 31.56
2'50.33 31.76
2'50.42 31.85
2'51.39 32.82
2'51.77 33.20
2'51.86 33.29
2'52.48 33.91
252,71 34.14
2'54.17 35.60
2'54.55 35.98
2'54.57 36.00
2'54.70 36.13
2'55.00 36.43
2'55.25 36.68
2'58.06 39.49
300.57 42.00
300.88 42.31
302.13 43.56
302.70 44.13
303.16 44.59
304.63 46.06
304.87 46.30
304.99 46.42
305.58 47.01
305.83 47.26
306.81 48.24
307.63 49.06
309.67 51.10
309.67 51.10
310.51 51.94
311.97 53.40
312.09 53.52
312.53 53.96

CPN-1.2. NET/ 1




POS NUM LICENZA
75 60
76 34
7 67
78 39 7805796
79 29 164069
80 51
81 30 A051843
82 18
83 12
84 78
85 108
86 81
87 99
88 8 AO79810
89 44
90 87
91 101
92 83
93 68
94 80
95 19 A078420
96 52
97 85
98 7 AO79785
99 63
100 69
101 17
102 21
103 13
104 33
105 84
106 82
107 35
NON ARRIVATI
26 AM39344

CONCORRENTE CLS

POZZI Roberto
BAGLIETTO Lorenzo
BRANDI Andrea

MANGIONE Massimo

GUASTELLA Marco
FERRARO Monica
CARREA Daniele
DOLENI Andrea
LAROSA Emanuele
OTTONELLO Paolo
OLIVERI Marco
MONTISCI Antonio
MIANO Roberto
MURGIA Marco
LANZ Roberto
PANETTA Dario
SABBIA Franco
FERRANDO Diego
TRAVERSO Massimo
ROCCA Sergio
DELLACASA Matteo
VECCHIATTINI Giuliano
RIELE Angela
SERRA Andrea
TACCOGNA Andrea
MACRI Andrea Valentino
BAGLIETTO Martino

AN

MOTOCLUB MOTO

VELO CLUB OLMO
DEEPBIKE

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION

BIKAPPA BIKES

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION

TEAM BIKE 24H

CICLO PRELI

SCIACCABRATTA MTB TEAM
BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION

TEAM BIKE 24H

BIKAPPA BIKES

| BRIC ALESSANDRIA

NETTO

3'14.62
3'15.67
3'16.50
317.61
3'18.58
319.02
319.11
3'21.65
323.01
3'23.05
323.26
3'24.42
3'25.98
326.13
327.12
327.75
3'28.02
3'28.96
3'30.06
3'30.36
3'41.04
3'42.57
3'44.48
3'52.37
4'07.43
421.35
421.51
422.25
4'40.87
4'53.03
5'10.55
6'25.27
10'56.74

CPN-1.2. NET/ 2

DIST.

56.05

57.10

57.93

59.04
1'00.01
1'00.45
1'00.54
1'03.08
1'04.44
1'04.48
1'04.69
1'05.85
107.41
1'07.56
1'08.55
1'09.18
1'09.45
1'10.39
1'11.49
11179
1'22.47
1'24.00
1'25.91
1'33.80
1'48.86
202.78
202.94
2'03.68
2'22.30
2'34.46
2'51.98
406.70
838.17




